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For Sale Used Cars I For Sale Used CarsSHOE SHINE parlor. Swell location.LEE OHM ART & CO., REALTORS Lots, $380 & up. Locat JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
PHONK 7896

14 ACRES CLOSE IN 7 A. under
$2000 Down

This J bedroom cottage: is close to
LOOK FOR OUR SIGN

On a beautiful building site located
n Luthrr tt. This lot u app. 74 93

ft a a priced to eell t 11.430. Owner
will fumwh title Insurance. W think
you will iiae it.

GLEAMING WHITE COLONIAL
Mr. professional man, here is the

borne for you. A lovely, 3 bedroom home
witsi two and a half baths located very
close in. Close to aU school, over .100

ft. of beautiful creek frontage. This
trm r wrtl appeal ! the most dis--4

--rnnstmff tuyer at 821 .009 Please call
tT lot tvrU.tr tnferihettetu.fc appoint-Tient- A

: LISTINGS
John it Jane Doe are HI! In the mar-

ket lor reasonably priced 1 & 3 bed-
room homes. We offer you prompt tt
courteous service.

LEE OHMART 4
4T7 Court L

Even. ph. 2--

REIM ANN'S REAL
IOTS AND ACREAGES

NORTH
10 down, balance easy. Some with

creek, fruit tree
SPECIAL

First class grocery doing excellent
butmess. Good lease Very well equip-
ped You will be surprised at t'230
plus stock at Inventory. No. 704.

NEW VACANT
Well Imilt; on South Hill t bedrooms;

attached garage. Price f,800. Easy
Utts.t. No 211.

VtRY DESIRABLE
1 large tied rooms, living room,

dintr-- room, full feasesnent with rum-pu- s
ronm. fireplace, oil heat, lovely

yard acres groun4. Bus by door.
Very close In. Only UIMH). No. 227

SAM'S MOTOR CO.
270 N. Church

WE BELIEVE WE HAVE THE FINEST SELECTION OF GOOD CLEAIV
SENSIBLY PRICED CARS IN TOWN

1946 Pontiac "8" Fordor Sdn. Below the
i market at , ..$2295

1916 Ford Fordor Sdn. Reallv clean $1895
1912 IJuick Special Sedanetle Original

paint & clean $1895
1942 Pontiac "8" 2 Tone Paint $1595
1942 Chevrolet Sdn. Social I)lx. with Rill. 1595
1911 Plymouth Spc. Dlx. Fordor Sdn. RH.

A one owner car immaculate in every
detail S.. ...$1495

1911 Plymouth Spc. Dlx. Cluh Cpe. New
motor clean , $1415

(2) 1938 Chev. Sdns. Your choice....each....$ 815
1939 Mercury Sdn. Cood motor good tires

body rough Special at .... .....$ 795
1910 Chevrolet Business Cpe $1115
1939 Ford Sdn A good buy at $ 895

SPECIAL
194$ MERCURY CLUB CPE. WITH "EDDIE MEYERS" RACING MOTOR

MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE
REIMANN REAL ESTATE

"SALEM'S BUILDING REALTORS"
Eve. A Sun. 3264. 248282CJ South High

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS
SMALL it CUTE - T MILES OUT
Nice living room with large fire-

place, 1 becroom, kitchen and bath, 2's
mete tt land, small sunt secluded

85000
JUST EAST OP PEN "4- - CORNERS

l'i acres of land, small 3 bedroom
home, rarafe and work shop, home is
wired for Targe, has large shade trees
V 300

NORTH th STREET
WUl consider trading this home on a

farm, has I rooms, 2 bedrooms, base- -
snent with fawdust furnace, wired for
Tinfe. elec. water heater, small lot
Valued at 87060.

3 BEDROOM HOME 17300
Has 1 bedroom down. 2 up. about I

years old. V. blinds, oil clrc heat, elec.
water heater, garage, nice yard, small
lot South.

RUDY F- CALABA
HABBY HABERNICHT
LOU KLUMPP

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
CARPENTERS. ATTENTION! Good Buy for Remodeling, good location, close

o bus. scr.ool and shopping district. 3 BR., bath, LR.. DR.. K... built-in- s. for
gtt yo.

$4.500 Gcod location south, well built 2 BR. house, bath. LR.. kitchen, nook,
t.lt-in- s. good closet space, basement, automatic gas heat, garage.
Oose to schools and bus. Nice yard, fruit and nut trees. Immediate
possession.

8. 300 North Location. 4 BR. house, bath. LR.. DR.. K .built-in- s. nook, fire-p.ic- e.

plastered interior, basement, oil furnace, electric cooking and
s!r heating, l'j blks to bus. 2 blks to grade school, fenced In back

ard. apple trees and garden spot,
fl? 000 Nice Lot. One year old bungalow, 2 BR., bath, LR.. DR.. kitchen, built-- l

jns. fireplace, plastered interior. HW. floors, basement with BR. and
tnewer, also recreation room with fireplace,' garage, school close. Very
rice home.

SU 500 Fine Home, beautiful view. 2BR. bungalow, bath, LR., DR.. kitchen.
bi.:lt-m- a. fireplace. HW. floors, plastered Interior, large lot. electric
cccking and iieattng, gas furnace, garage. Immediate possession.

INDUSTRIAL LOTS
FIVE GOOD BUSINESS LOTS, NEW INDUSTRIAL SECTION LOCATED
SOUTH 8I.750 FOR ALL FIVE.

Come in - or Call
5131 8620

EVENING PHONES 71638653

ACROSS FROM STATE THEATRE

For Real Clean Used Cars!
see Joe Spurlock

Teague's Used CarjEenter
352 N. Commercial St.

1942 Nash 4 Door Sedan
1948 Ford 4 Door Sedan
193$ Nash Tudor Sedan
1939 Ford Tudor Sedan
1938 Ford 4 Door Sedan
1937 Ford Tudor Sedan

Many Others To Choose From

Your Kaiser Frazer Dealer
Teague Motor Company

355 N. Liberty St.
PWe 24173

'46 Mercury, 14,000
actual miles. Private par
ty. No dealers. Car like
new. 419 S. 19th.

1946 NASH 800. Call 7260 after 6
P.M. No dealers

BY Private Owner: 194Willys Jeep.
Excellent condition. Union Semce
Station. Center A Liberty. '

. t (COMPARE THESE f I T

FOR QUALITY PRICE
1947 Buick super 4 dr. 3000 mt. R. H.
1947 Nash (600) 4 dr. sedan. R. k H.
1947 Ford V sedan. Leas than 100 mi.
1941 Stude. Champion. R. A H.
1040 Chrysler sedan. Heater.
1939 Chryiler cpe. R. H.
1941 Willys Americar Jeep motor.

SQUARE DEAL USED CARS .

1155 So. 12th St.. Salem. Ore.
Phone Z6639

1 947 FORD Super deluxe club coupe.
low mileaee. many extras. Cash, terms
or trade. Security Motors, 3385 Port
land Hiad Ph. 25164

30 MODEL A fdr.. A- -l cond.. 3 new
tires, new paint. Ph. 26651.

OR TRADE: 1936 Dodae panel, all
A- -l rubber. Motor in eood chape.
Body good. New paint. This truck is
a real buy at 8493. can be seen at
640 Marion. Apt 3.

1941 FORD Convertible club coupe
in excellent condition in every re
spect. Radio, heater, one owner, and
priced at only 81393. Mccalls Used
Cars. 1297 State. Dial BIOS

1941 WrLLYS Americar sedan, new
tlrea. upholstery and finish like new.
Excellent motor, overanve.

See Joe Spurlock
TEAGUE USED CAR LOT

352 N. Commercial
Phone 2417334174

46 CHEV; tMnel. Derfect tliroueh
out. ply tires. 17.000 miles. 81550.
Alt o Z wheel trailer, steel frame, box
bed rxs. 2 new tires and tubes. 8100.
South on 99. 4 miles, east on Baxter
Rd. 300 yd. W. J. Bishop. R. 4. Bx 299,

Motorcycles
PRACTICALLY New Whirr er motor

bike 9150. Call 7446. Can see at 1783
S. Church.

1947 INDIAN Motorcycle 8650. Terms.
Ph. Mai City 1957 after 6 P.M.

Indian
SALE SERVICE - PARTS

All makaa was 6 motorcycles
bengirt nJd repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Salem

PO Box

EFFJCTIVE Oct, , 1947TwTll not be
reeponaibie tear amy blue tub by my
was ns any aassoei wiuiaaa i Berry

Good for fiw aweek.Ph.9659.
my way frontage. An excellent cor

ner. North 256 feet on Hyway. 288 feet
on side road. $15,000 takes It.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 8IF21
SUBURBAN WITH ACREAGE

SHAKED ENGLISH
3 Miles North. Acre. 2 BR'i. Lge.

LR. DIN. RM. Kit. Modern. Wired for
Range. 873:0. Terms.

NEW STUCCO. EAST
Acre. 2 BR's. Coved Ceiling in

LIV. RM. Plastered. Modem.
Wired for range. Lge Garage. Well
built $7500 Term
WK1.I. BUILT LITTLE HOME. SOUTH

Nt t II I. inula 2 HKV Attartied Ga- -
rai(r. Wired for range $740U. $201)0 DN.
Iiiiined. Post.

CAN KEEP HORSES HERE
1', ACRES. EAST. 3 BR Modern hse.

Hwd firs. In LR It DR. $10,600. Terms.
Nice Stables. .Poultry hse. Cow barn.

IN SPOT
1 ACRE North 2 BR Home. Unfin.

in up. Modern. Small barn a, poultry
hse. Fenced. Nice location. $10,000.

B. Isherwood. Realtor
PH. 6F11 Wallace Roard. Rt. 1. Box 162

Open F.venlnes and Sundays
TRANSFER Business: Fully equlpt

moving van. trucks k blankets. 4 new
ire. a No. I P V f Will saci iflce for

SI2O0 8."O0 down. Truck ha been In
operation one year, well advertised.
rnone V'lH

Trailers

1917 M-Svst- Trailer
All butane equipped, oven range, 2

room, sleeps 4. electric brakes and 2
doors. S1.8V5.

Jawhawk Trailer Sales Co.
2640 Portland Rd Ph. 8043

FACTORY built house trailer, bu
tane cooking heating; double axle:
elec. brakes. Cash or terms. W. D.
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
rm. home. Complete cement foun-
dation. Fenced In corner lot. Con-
venient to school and bus.

WALKING DISTANCE TO DOWN
TOWN. Living rm. with fireplace,
dining rm:, large kitchen, 2 bed-
rms., bath, full basement. Excel-
lent location. $8000.

LOVELY SPACIOUS 4 bedrm. home.
Fireplace. Double plumbing, full
basement with party rm. Auto,
heat. Nicely landscaped. Corner lot.
$14,000. For these and many more
CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

344 State St. Phone 9261
BY OWNER: 4 rm. house. Furnish- -

ed 83350. Unfurnished $3100. 2358 Hyde.
WAREHOUSE, Brick and tile. S.P.

siding, 80 ft. frontage on Portland
Road. Possession Jan. 1, By -- appt.
only. Ph. 5404.

Bargains Are Scarce
THESE ARE GOOD VALUES

room frame cottage very desirable
neighborhood near schools transpor-
tation and stares lots of nuts fruit
and berries priced for quick sale, only
13.730.

HERE IS A BUY
g room house 3 bedrooms 62 gal

water heater shower bath on lot 100
x 200 just off Glenn Creek road near
Cascade Drive. Yes It Is true, only
$3,400.

DANDY HOME
New 9 room house 2 bedrooms you

will like It located In Keizer District.
Only $8,200.

JUST OUT CITY
Beautiful 8 room home and 2 acres

of good soil facing pavement only
$7,330.

LARGE FAMILY HOME
2 bedroom frame cottage only 3 years

old. with dandy 3 rooms and bath in
rear for mother-in-la- Priced far be-
low today's construction cost. Only
$10,000.

4 BEDROOMS
This is not a new house, but is one

of the better class old homes full
basement and very desirable neigh-
borhood. Priced for quick sale, $10,000.

Ed Bvrkit & Co., Realt
339 Chemeketa Street,

Office phone 5981; Eyes.

Best Buys
$2250 Full Price

4 rooms north. Lg. 1st. one blk. from
bus.

$5250 Full Price
Full basement, furnace, 4 rooms,

north, good location, paved street. Im-
mediate possession.

4 Bedroom North
Reduced $500. A very nice home, full

basement, automatic oil heat, lots of
built-in- s. bus at front door. Very nice
back yard. Lg. Garage. Excellent neigh-
borhood. Full price $13,000.

3 Rooms North, $3300
1 Block from bus. Immediate doss.

paved street. Inside city limits.
M. 0. Humphreys Co.,

Realtors
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

JUST NORTH ofState St. Large 6
room house, ideal for renting sleeping
rooms. $6600. $2000 down.

Close to Willamette U. Apts and
sleeping rooms. Good income. Terms.
$9750.

99 Hwy. 6 Acres. 1000 ft. frontace.
live year around stream. Good place
tor caoins and trailer camp. Make an
offer.

Apt. house. 15 Rentals, more than
$7000 a year gross income, low operat
log cost. Priced for quick sale at $48.- -
500. Worth investigating.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Commercial Phone 8841

18 ACRES at Fruitland. 3 bedroom
house, plumbing, double garage, hen
house, barn about half under cultiva
tion, balance timber and pasture. Im-
mediate possession. $12,500.00.

Clear Lake district, a furnished house.
3 bedrooms, bath, living room and
kitchen. Furniture Includes range,
washing machine. New pump. $7500.00

Just off Mission street. Very neat
cottage with 2 bedrooms, living room
and kitchen Claras S7VMI An

5 acres on Sunnyview Ave. with $
room house, basement, furnace, garage
and large barn suitable for horses.
Good pasture. $9500.00.

Practically everything for a 3 booth
beauty shop.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
510 Guardian Bldg . Salem. Oregon

CLOSE IN. NORTH
Lot 52x213'. BR. LR 16x20', DR it Kit

Comb. Wired for range. New Fowler
Wtr. Htr. incl. Lou of fruit. $6150.
Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Wallace Rd. . R. 1. Box 162

GOOD LOCAYIOnTEAST
Lot; 80x150'. Older 4 BR Hse. Lots of

fruit and nice shade trees. On Bus
line. Just outside city limits. $7000.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Wallace Rd. R. 1. Box 162

Open Evenings at Sunday
KEZZa Lots

73 x 222 ft., city bus. near school and
store. Full price $500. $50 down tt $10
per month terms.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590: eves. 9538
rjmKnt& sandy soil, fceizer

School Dist. l'i A. berries. Neat small
house, fine welt Price $4000. WiH
consider good trailer house in ex
chance.

Good Lot 40x100 located on Cross
St. $300.

Almost new 2 bed room house lo
cated on pavement near Turner.
Price $3600.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig

147 N. Commercial St.
$4,000

Nice two bedrm. home, north, piped
for gas, utility room and garage. Gas
heater included.

Call for Mrs. Palter with
Allen Jones or

Mr. Needham, Realtors
241 State. Room 4 Phone

For Sale Farms
8 ACRES located on "Wallace Rd. Has

m. home with basement and fur-
nace. Acreage In fruit and nuts. Would
consider a home In town in exchange
CaU O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121, Ives. 2520$

2 BR. house, furnished. Fruit. 2
acres could be irrigated. S. W. Salem.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Com! Ph. 24649

cultivation. 3 rm. hse.. poultry he.,
brooder hse.. family orchard $5,500.

I't ACRES IN LAB1SH GARDENS
bdrm. mod. hse.. 8 yrs. old. Siit. barn.

fruit and nuts. 89..VM.
6 YEAR OLD 2 BEDROOM HOME.

NORTH 1 A Very comfortable home.
All household f ui nlililriKv Inc. rle .

range and refrigerator, all for $10,000.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court Street

Ph. 7696. Eves. 24789. 25141. 24682

940 Acres
Nice big stock ranch and farm, large

adequate hulldinK, A leal sel up foi
the l mill mail. $75.MN) See Wamtirtg

113 Acres
All buildings modern and in cood

shape. Very nice home. Excellent soil.
Priced to sell. $35,000. See Warn berg

joe L. Bourne. Realtor
140 N Capitol PhS2IS. T.vc S.MS

Fall Ranch Catalog
Bv STROUT. Just Out!
DESCRIBES over 2.800 outstanding
ranch, home, resort bargain. Mailed

ree. STROUT REALTY. 510 S W .lid
Ave . Portland 4, Oregon

9 A. Good soil in cultivation. 3 rinhouse, painted, elec.. nanl, family
fruit, A. strawberries, some furnl- -
ure. Gravel road . ml. W. i. N.

of Broadacres store, near Hubhard.
Woodburn. for quirk aale. $2430 00.
Possession W E Huff
2 GOOD FARMS IN POLK COUNTY

12 ACRKS 6c large 2 story firm
hous. Grade A Dairy barn. Good poul-
try hse. Mostly in pasture. $9750. Terms.
More land available.

150 ACRES. Dairy 6c fruit farm. Old
er farm hse. Lge machine shop,
fully equipped. 2 rentals. Dairy barn.
Everything goes. 2 families could run
this. Price $33,000. Some terms.

B. Isherwood. Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box IS2

Open Eves, and Sundays
EXCLUSIVE LISTING .

283 A. all In cultv. 8 rm. house, large
dairy barn, family fruit and nut,. Irria.
ditch, creek, all bottom land, only $32,- -
000.00. tall Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eve. 9441

Acreage
80 ACRE stock or dairy farm on

highway near Valley Junction. Good
buildings. 2 wells and spring, some
timber. $9,000. Half cash.

1 acre with neat 4 room cottage.
About 4 miles out Polk Co. $3,750.

Alfred Dumbeck or
. W. A. Saueressig

147 N. Commercial St.

Charm, personality
Ctimfijrt

This country home has 3 or
4 BRs. and is only l'i mi. N.E. of
town. HW. fir. throughout, plenty of
closet space. Tiled fireplace in living
rm., fireplace in basement, auto, air
condition furnace, dbl. art. gar., ce
ment fir. This place is in tip top condi-
tion. 3 acres of silt soil, family fruit
and nuts, beautifully landscaped yard.
Grade school and high school bus at
door. Paved Street, 'i mi. to stores.
Small barn, chicken house. Will sell
reg. Jersey for $135. Will also consider
trade for property in Salem. This place
s priced to sell and will sell quickly

at the bargain price of $13,000.

L:i r l rv iviisiurc itrai lmhic
425 S. 12th Ph. 48o5. Eves 7829

. JUST OFF WALLACE ROAD
ONLY 838S0. 3 Acres walnuts & cher

ries 6c 2 BR livable hse. Elec. pump
& well. More land available. Good
terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Wallace Rd. R. 1. Box 182

Open Eveni n gs 6c Sunday
$3850

2 acres with 3 rm. house, barn. 1
rm. house rented, apples, pears, cher
ries and Perries. Only 4 nil. out. A
very good buy.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590: eves. 9536

48 ACRES, by owner. Small house".
garage, ch. house. 2 springs, yr. round
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
This modern well constructed room

home has 1 bedroom down. 2 up, double
plumbing, hardwood floors throughout,
fireplace, part basement with auto oil
furnace, elec. water heater. V. blinds,
completely Insulated. In fine condition
throughout $11,850. Terms.

231 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 5838
EVE PHONE 2779 OR

NEWS
screen enclosed porch. 2 bdrms. and
bath up. full basmt. with auto, oil fur
nace, elec. water heater, party rm,
laundry, dbl. garage. Beautlfuly land- -
scaped yaro. Let us snow you mis.
WELL IMPROVED ACREAGE!. NO.

9 ac. with, good 8 rm. plastered home
plus unfinished attic, utility rm. with

trays. V. blinds, garage, good gar
den aoil. some berries. 89,300.

INCOME HOME
7 rm. house north, within walking

distance downtown. 3 bdrms. up all
rented, 1 bdrm. and sleeping porch, L.
R.. D. R.. kit. down. Imd. poss. $8400
furnished; 88,000 unfurnished. lj cash

If these do not meet your require-
ments teil us what you want. We
probably have it listed.

NELSON

LOCATED NORTH
4 bdrm.. lge. corner lot. No. S busi

ness zone. Located close In.. A bargain
at $10,800.

K TNG WOOD HEIGHTS
Cozy 9 rm. modernistic home with

elec. heat. hdwd. firs., attached ga-
rage. Spacious view of valley. Truly a
fine home. Can be handled on small
down payment.

INCOME PROPERTY
Two houses on one lot. located 6

blks. North. Lot 50x163 ft. Paved alley
in rear. dble. garage. Income $135 per
mo, plus A rm. owner's flat, all on one
floor. Auto, oil heat, lge. rooms. Both
homes modern.

7772. 7973. 4662
List Your property With us

3210
$5250. 9 Bdrm. Home North, with LR

DR. Kit. lot 56x62 ft., good buy. CaU
Mr. Plena.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$4500. 4 acre 2 Mi. East of City lim-

its. 2 Bdrm. LR. Ac Kit. Bath, good
well with electric pump, nice clean
house. Can Mr. Picha.

NEED 4 BEDROOMS?
Drive by 1285 WaUer St. and see this

home on a 80x100 corner lot. ruil base
ment. furnace, carpeted floors, lots of
closet space, wired for electric range.
Else, water heater, good for income
property. Full price only $6500. Call
Mr. Crawford szio. Eve.

REALTORS
237 N. High Street
96500.00

Nice t bedrm. home, Hwd. floors, in
Llv. rm. New gas range Ac circulator.

83900.00
One acre n. Very good 2 bdrm home,

Lv. rm.. din. rm. Kite, Hwd Firs.
throughout.

$11.850 00
Nice clean 3 bdrm. home, lv. rm

with fireplace, D. rm. Kit. Hwd. fls.,
oil furnace.

Call Omer

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.

EXCLUSIVE LISTINGS
$13,500.00 Dandy 4 bdrm. home with
beautiful lot, Din. rm. nook, dbl.

plum, fireplace, full basmt. furn, 150 x
ISO lot. fruit, nuts. North.

$14,750.00. Beautiful 6 yr. old. 4 bed
rm. home, has a lg. Lv. rm. Dn. rm
Kit. bath. Hwd. floors, throughout,
party rm, fireplace, bar In full bsmt
Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eve. 9441

2 BDRM. Modern house, '.i acre
$7330.00. terms, 2810 Monroe. C. Salem.

stores and bus In the city. On a lot
30x124. Owner must sell Immediately.

Vj iviiuic iiciti usiaic
425 So. 12th St. Ph. 4853. Eves. 7829

$999.99 Down
This nice clean one bedroom home

on acre just East of the city. Deep
well with auto, pump system. Elect,
or gas

'
cooking, and tt is; partly fur-

nished.
T" xr:i tji r..Kj c neat usiaic

425 So. 12th St. Ph. 4855, Fves 7829

SUBURBAN HALF ACRE KEIZER
Furnished. Late built 2 BR. home.

elec. heat, hdwd., ven. blinds. Insu
lated, attached garage, elec. water sys
tem. Fine walnut, filbert and berries.
Close to school and city bus. PRICED
TO SELL THIS WEEK! $7,000.

Larften Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

184 S. Com'l St. Ph. 8.189. Eve. 7440

PHONE 3210
ENGLEWOOD DIST.

Furnished 2 bdrm home, bath, LR..
lge. kit., fireplace, hardwd. floors. Poss.
Oct. 15th. Drive by 1760 C. Street.
Please do not disturb the tenants.
Phone "ELMER" AMUNDSON for ap-
pointment.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 237 N. High Street
FOR A DATE WITH REAL ESTATE

EARLY OR LATE
CALL,

Approx. 2' . acres, on West side hill.
with unfin. hse. city water. $1,000 dn..
bal. at $33 per mo., incl. t int. Total
price. $3,000.

4 BR. home on nice corner lot, bsmt..
oil furnace. In West Salem, Price 88,500.

Nice home with 3 BRs. all on one
floor, located North on big lot. Price
$8,730.

Furnished 2 BR. plastered home. lo
cated at 1492 Franklin St.. West Sa-
lem. Total price $8,800.

2 BR. hse. located East: Imm. poss.
$2,000 dn. Total price $5,750.

Hansen's Real Estate
Phone 971 Edgewater St.

NEAR CATHOLIC SCHOOL
I BEDRM. MODERN HOME, base

ment, furnace, dbl. garage, nice lot.
$10,300.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. ! Phone 24793

160 ACRES NEAR COAST
Old buildings, family orchard, large

quantity of fir and alder timber. Will
trade for Salem home. $7,500.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone 24793

HOMES
A new 1 bedroom home In N. Sa

lem. $3,200.
Good 7 -- room home In Cap- -

itola Dist. ',a acre of land. $7,000.
A nice 6 room home with basement.

pre-wa- r. In E. Salem, Immediate pos-
session. $7,250.

New 4 room home. Lot 50x100. in S.
Salem. $7,400.

A nice home with 4 rooms
and nook. In So. Salem. Lot 40x150.
$7,300.

A nice 4 room home with nook and
basement. Close in. N. Salem. $8,400.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
A fully equipped garage and filling

station for motor rebuilding and body
work. etc. N. Salem. $4300.

A cafe N. of Salem with S-- lease
and all equipment. Trucking trade.
IMOO.

A nice S--yr auto court in N.
Salem. 3 bdrm. living quarters unfur-
nished end 7 cabins furnished: $32,500.

A good auto court with
large home partly furnished and 6
cabins furnished. 1 acre of land. In N.
Salem.

M. Geiger, Realtors
3205 PORTLAND RD. PH. 21073

Investigate These Homes
2 BR., needs plumbing. Bus line.

$1,000 down. Price $2,250.
81.500 DOWN

4 room house, east new cannery.
Quick poss. Only $4,000.

2 BR.. If. Salem. Basement, bus, ga
rage, close school. Consider trade for
acreage only. $7,000.

S. COMMERCIAL
S BR. house, corner lot. dcihle

plumbing and garage. A good buy.
$$.750.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Com'l Ph. 24648

OWNER LEAVING, says sell. Late
built 3 BR. home. LR.. dinette, kitch
en, bath, full basement, 2 fireplaces.
ou air condition furnace, laundry trays.
Venetian blinds, elect, water heater,
wired for range, hradwood floors. Cor
ner lot. Reduced for quick sale to
$12,700.

Floyd Volkel Real Estate
Prtbne 7327 747 Court St.

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
PHONE 7696

New $ room home located south with
a lovely East view. $9,500. $2,500 cash.

Its A. East. Well built modern r.-

old 3 rm.. English Style home with
unfin. upstairs. Bus serv. Have your
own chicken hse. ana cut down high
cost of living. This is a gd. deal. $9300.

OFF SILVERTON ROAD", acre. 3
rm. hse.. small chicken hse and young
family orchard. 83.150.

103 x130-- ON CORNER New weU bit
ranch style, hardwood floors, air con
ditioned oil furnace. E. $13,000.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court St.

Phones 7696; Eves.
with ar garage. This home

has H.W. floors. Oil furnace, elec. wtr.
htr., insulated. Close to bus and school.
Price $7300. $1300 down. baL $50 per
mo. can u. v. Hume witn

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121. Eves. 25206

"$f00 LATE built 2 BR. home. N.E.
on bus line. Has H.W. floors, unfinished
attic, attached garage. Terms. Call O.
V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121. Eves. 25206
""SUBURBAN BUILDING" TRACTS

, Tracts 80x130 located N. E. Price $430
to $600. $50 down, bal. $10 per mo.

Tracts 100x180 located close to
Price $400 to $550. Terras.

Tract 180x240 located on Wallace Rd
Price $508 to $650. Terms. Call O. V.
Hume with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

133 3. High St. Ph. 4121, Eves. 2520$
HREE BEDROOMS

A lovely yard, double carafe. The
borne is electrically heated, insulated,
fireplace, basement, both dining room
and nook, yet Is priced at only $9300.

IF YOU LIKE SUBURBAN
We have a new two bedroom with

large living room extending through
the home opening onto patio at rear.
There are beautifully polished HW
floors, automatic oil beat, electric
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
41.Ldepeeident
gj. Voided

ItirsMLk escutcbeoei
S&aUK (Cheta.) 4JL Owns
3B. Carle 11 6 as 4ULWire

NELSON
EDGE OF CITY. E.. $4,750

Brand new attractive house with L.
con .fc D. R.-ki- t.. bdrm.. bath, util-

ity rm. aid hallway. Hwd. firs., elec.
water heater, attached garage with
room overnead fur extra bdrm. Large
sot, 'on bus line- -

4 BDRMS.. 1ST FLR . NORTH
Ideal familv home with good sited L.

I. R D R , kit., bath. 4 bdrms.. hwd.
firs., fplace, elec. water heater, full
besn-.t.- , piped furnace, fruit trees, on

it., near bus and schools. Price
raved

DE LUXE HOME. SO.
Owncr-bui- it of pre-w- ar materials,

acellent condition. Large L. R. with
Jece fplace.. D. R--. kit., bath.rtile large convertible glass and

NELSON &

Cbet L Nelson SPECIALIZING REALTORS Theo. O. Nelson
Rm) 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 499 State SL

Ph. 4418 or 4422. Eves.

CRABENH0RST SPECIALS
CENTER STREET HOME

Lge. t rm. home with hdwd. firs.,
living rrri. 15x3 ft., lge. bdrm. down
etd 1 up, room for- 8 more; basemnt.
mri furnace. Lge. tot. Price $12,500.

7 rm. modern home on corner lot,
fcdwd. firs., basmt. oil heat. dble.
plbg A real family heme Price $13,750.

N. WINTER ST.
Modern $ rm. bungalow home. 3

bdrms.. hdwd. firs., basement, oil fur-
nace, corner lot. A fine location.

BUSINESS CORNER
A REAL LOCATION on .main st

123x110- - comer lot. with sts. and side-
walk in. Ideal for service station and
(a: age. Can t be beat at 87.000.

DAILY CROSSWORDGRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. LIBERTY STREET gl.Tmlan

feaDogLi rulers
ft. WgejBUl to-- TSLUke an eel

111 Malta Ho DOWN
.Bobbed l.lyerof

IB. A task for earth
fhotoprpli9 aVBacww

ajammar etxnrufor
U.Poctet3sk the poor
14. Sun cosl 4. Criea.CS a

chick
8. Julra of

IT. tow. aua platrtg
eaaru gCXittena

lS.Staafe0oaM T.rTinaidg
Tndlan ttUfMlC

trrmJ)
?T ass.aSer4wsit ''A
27. Kaolle

arffortony

j4VAnyaihat
distance '

SS. fixdamatloa
S7. Dutth

lanfuace 71
(So. Air.)

JJ.Cuido'g
alfheet note

40. lUmaininr
42. Sign of the

gofllao
44. Victoria

Croae (abbr.)
49. Mother of

Isaac (Bib.)
47. Kind of me-

dieval helmet
49. Sphere of

action

Phone 4131 Evenings
for Prompt. Courteous Service.

PHONE
Lovelv 2 Bdrm. Heme with

attic LR. DR. Kit. Bath. Ldry.
Rm. Nook. Auto, furnace, a little over
1 acre on paved reed, close in East.
Only $9500. Call "ELMER" AMUND-aO-N.

NTT FARM BARGAIN
73 acres of Walnuts. 50 acres of Fil-

berts, 30 acres of timber and pas-
ture, good dryer. House. Barn Ac equip-
ment, price at the amazingly low price
of 811 DO per acre. Call "ELMER"
AMUXDSOX.

Beautiful 20 acres. miles from town
on paved road. Bdrm. modern Home.
Just redecorated, year round stream.
FuH price $8500. Good terms. Call Mr.
Crawford.

BURT PICHA,
Phone 221$

SPECIAL
NORTH. Lovely modern style 4 B.R.

house. Nice Li. Room. H.W. Floor.
Fireplace. Basement. Furnace Heat,
Cood location. $10,000. .Terms.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Commercial Phone 8841

WEST SALEM HOMES
IN APPLE-PI- E ORDER. 2 BR'S. LR.

Comb. Kit Ac DIN. RM. Hwd. At fir
firs. Wired for range. Lge. Garage.
Fruit, berries, grapes, fine garden spot.
85 850.

REDUCED TO SELL
BUSINESS LOT 60 x 12S'. 2 BR Mod-

em borne 1 yr. old. Elec. heat At Cook-
ing. EL range Included. $7450. Good
terms. a
IV EAR NEW JUNIOR HI. SCH. SITE

Lot 80x100. t BK'S. LR, DIN. RM.
Kit. Hwd. firs tbrouout. 2 RMs. In
Bsmt. Possible Apt. $10,000.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. em. Wallace Roard. Rt. 1. Box 162

Open Evenings and Sundays
FOUR Rm. hse., auto. beat, huge

nut tree, nice dee. Inside A out. 1mm.
Pox. s&iiOO. 1450 Chemeketa,
"HOUSE ir,"obatir"iale. 4J49 N.udi tn teas. ... .

I' M. I' f r
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